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Groß Niendorf

Traditionell U15/U18  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          30m 30m 30m 30m     10   X GES.

  1  9a Engelland, Karl                    Groß Niendorfer BSV           12 620 652 697 385      0 348 2354

  2  4a Boehlck, Vincent                   SG BW Parum-Dümmer            12 715 595            0 192 1310

  3  9a Struck, Ida                        Groß Niendorfer BSV           12 538 537 220         0 228 1295

Blank Erwachsene  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          30m 30m 30m 30m     10   X GES.

  1  2a Ribbe, Karin                       SG BW Parum-Dümmer            60 521 515 502         0 288 1538

Traditionell Erwachsene  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          30m 30m 30m 30m     10   X GES.

  1  5a Stendorf, Marcus                   BSV Grebbin                   80 688 644 625 657      0 384 2614

  2  5a Klimke, Jens                       BSV Grebbin                   80 595 584 556 537      0 384 2272

  3  6a Klüver, Jann-Richard               Groß Niendorfer BSV           80 616 608 621 341      0 348 2186

  4  7a Zabel, Maik                        Groß Niendorfer BSV           80 613 507 669 303      0 336 2092

  5  7a Lenz, Rolf                         Groß Niendorfer BSV           80 557 535 489 282      0 336 1863

  6  7a Boenke, Uwe                        Groß Niendorfer BSV           80 539 536 486 196      0 324 1757

  7  3a Krumm, Olaf                        SG BW Parum-Dümmer            80 629 608 376         0 258 1613

  8  6a Metzke, Tino                       BSV Grebbin                   80 495 499 439 132      0 228 1565

  9  6a Zädow, Andreas                     BSV Grebbin                   80 438 361 460 137      0 324 1396

 10  3a Wolter, Mia                        SG BW Parum-Dümmer            80 439 435 365         0 258 1239

 11  5a Leetz, Enrico                      BSV Grebbin                   80 643 494            0 192 1137

 12  8a Boenke Harder, Manuela             Groß Niendorfer BSV           80 311 354 136         0 228  801

 13  8a Uerling, Ricarda                   Groß Niendorfer BSV           80 400 373            0 192  773

 14  5b Stendorf, Marcus Fortsetzung       BSV Grebbin                   80 255               0  36  255
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Mannschaft Blank Erwachsene

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 Die Pfeilflüsterer                 4  3a Krumm, Olaf                        1613

                                      3  2a Ribbe, Karin                       1538

                                      2  4a Boehlck, Vincent                   1310

                                      1  3a Wolter, Mia                        1239  5700

Mannschaft Traditionell Erwachsene

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 Die Flitzpiepen 1                  2  5a Stendorf, Marcus                   2614

                                      3  5a Klimke, Jens                       2272

                                      1  5a Leetz, Enrico                      1137

                                      2  5b Stendorf, Marcus Fortsetzung        255  6278

  2 MeisterJäger                       3  7a Zabel, Maik                        2092

                                      1  7a Lenz, Rolf                         1863

                                      2  7a Boenke, Uwe                        1757  5712

  3 Die Heckenschützen                 1  9a Engelland, Karl                    2354

                                      4  9a Struck, Ida                        1295

                                      3  8a Boenke Harder, Manuela              801

                                      2  8a Uerling, Ricarda                    773  5223

  4 Die Flitzpiepen 2                  2  6a Klüver, Jann-Richard               2186

                                      1  6a Metzke, Tino                       1565

                                      3  6a Zädow, Andreas                     1396  5147
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